
School Holidays (Schools are Closed) CSEA JTA JAA Independents

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 X X X X

Monday, September 4, 2023 X X X X

Monday, October 9, 2023 X X X X

Friday, November 10, 2023 X X X X

November 22nd- 24th X X X X

Friday, December 22, 2023 X X X X

Monday, December 25, 2023 X X X X

Jauary 1, 2024 X X X X

Monday, January 15, 2024 X X X X

Monday, February 19, 2024 X X X X

Friday, March 29, 2024 X X X X

Monday, May 27, 2024 X X X X

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 X X X X

*This is based on the 2023-2024 approved School Calendar

CSEA Teacher Aides, School Monitors, and Food Service Employees receive six (6) paid holidays
JTA Teachers receive 15 paid holidays 

JTA Teaching Assistants receive six (6) paid holidays
JAA and Independent Agreements receive 15 paid holidays

School Recess Periods                     
(No Students in Attendance)

*CSEA JTA JAA Independents

December 26th-29th, 2023 X X X

February 20th - 23rd, 2024 X X X

April 1st - 5th, 2024 X X X

* This pertains to 12-month CSEA employees only

Superintendent Conference Days            
(No Students in Attendance)               

*CSEA JTA JAA Independents

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 X X X X

Friday, October 6, 2023 X X X X

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 X X X X

Monday, March 18, 2024 X X X X

* CSEA includes Nurses, Teacher Aides, and 12-month Employees

Greater Johnstown School District 

Who is NOT Scheduled to Work on These Dates?

CSEA 12-month employees receive 15 paid holidays

For purposes of determining Annualized Salaries:

Collective Bargaining Units/Independent Agreements

Who is Supposed to Work on These Dates? 

2023-2024  Holidays, Recess Periods, and Superintendent Conference Days




